MONTH & YEAR : FEBRUARY- 2024

SUNETRA ( UNIVERSAL EYE HEALTH PROGRAMME ), BALASORE

MOBILE VISION CENTRE (MVC) FREE EYE CHECKUP VENUE (2023-24)
MVC VEHICLE NO : OD- 01-AF-3124

Vehicle despathch
$INo Date Day __s_ﬂ-. mﬂ.” .9:.. Name of the Block / Area Name HWCs / PHCs / UPHCs Name Name of the Ophthalmic Asst. Contact Mo. (Ophth.Asst.) Remarks

1 01.02.2024 Thursday 7:00 AM Sadar Block Bampada Leprosy Colony Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 2018486229

2 02.02.2024 Friday 8:00 AM Remuna Block CHC Remuna sri Jagat)it Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229

3 03.02.2024 Saturday 7:00AM Bahanaga Block Bahanaga PHC(N) Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 2012486229

: 4 05.02.2024 Monday 7:00 AM Bahanaga Block Kharasahapur PHC(N) Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 2018486229

5 06.02.2024 Tuesday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Chhamauza PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229

6 07.02.2024 Wednesday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Jaleswar PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229

7 08.02.2024 Thursday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Jamalpur PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229

8 09.02.2024 Friday 8:00 AM Remuna Block CHC Remuna Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229

9 12.02.2024 Monday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Khuard PHC(N) Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
10 13.02.2024 Tuesday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Laxmananath PHC(N) Sri Jagat)it Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
11 15.02.2024 Thursday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Nampo PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
12 16.02.2024 Friday 8:00 AM Remuna Block CHC Remuna Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
13 17.02.2024 Saturday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Olamara PHC(N) Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
14 19.02.2024 Monday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Paschimabad PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
15 20.02.2024 Tuesday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Salabanl PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
16 22.02.2024 Thursday 7:00 AM Jaleswar Block Sikharapur PHC(N) Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
17 23.02.2024 Friday 8:00 AM Remuna Block CHC Remuna Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
18 26.02.2024 Monday 8:00 AM Nilgiri Block CHC Berhampur Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
19 27.02.2024 Tuesday 8:00 AM Jaleswar Block CHC Hatigarh Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
20 28.02.2024 Wednesday 8:00 AM Sadar Block CHC Rupsa Srl Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
21 29.02.2024 Thursday 7:00 AM Sadar Block Rasalpur PHC(N) Sri Jagatjit Panda, OA-MVC, DHH, Balasore 8018486229
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